



WEB COPY



C.S.No.600 of 2003

A.A.NAKKIRAN, J.

Learned counsel on either
side are present.

2. Registry is directed to
list the suit before the Additional
Master, for recording evidence and
marking of document on
18.10.2023.

11.10.2023

gv