



WEB COPY



C.S.No.600 of 2003

C.V.KARTHIKEYAN, J.

Amendment had been carried out.
The amended copy of the plaint had been
filed.

2. List the matter before the
learned Additional Master - I on
15.09.2025 for recording further
evidence on the side of the plaintiffs.

12.08.2025

gsk